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1. Feb 15 (Sat) 1:00 pm - OSU Men’s Volleyball – OSU Covelli Center 

2. Mar 16 (Sun) 1:00-3:00 pm - Bowling - Sequoia Lanes  

3. Apr 5 (Sat) 9:10 am - Franklinton 5K– Genoa Park   

4. Apr 26 (Sat) 8:00 am - Cap City ½ Marathon – Downtown   

5. May 15 (Thur) 7:00 pm - 2FGR Run for Downs Syndrome 5K - Dublin   

6. Jun 1 (Sun) 8:00 am - Columbus 10K - North Bank Park     

7. June 14 (Sat) 10:00 am - THAS Picnic - Westerville   

8. Jul 4 (Thu) 8:00 am - Independence Day Vets 5K - Westerville     

9. Jul 26 (Sat) 8:00 am - Pedal with Pete Bike Ride & 2 Mile Walk – Marysville   

10.  Aug 2 (Sat) 8:00 am - Cbus Triathlon & Multisport Festival - Deer Creek State Park 

11.  Sep 1 (Mon) 8:30 am - Worthington Kilbourne 5K – Worthington Hills   

12.  Sept 27 (Sat) - 9:00 am - Cops and Cookies 5K - Genoa Park   

13.  Oct 25 (Sat) 9:00 am - Great Pumpkin Run 5K – Grandview   

14.  Nov 9 (Sun) 1:00-3:00 pm - YES, WE DID Celebration – Worthington  
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